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Under 14 Girls Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 4,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/13.00   823,53 

Under 17 Girls Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 1,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/13.00   837,50 
2   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   762,50 
3   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 1,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/14.25   712,50 
4   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -17 F 3,00/52 3,00/55/18.25   562,50 

Open Women Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina *SKP   Ope F 3,50/34 4,00/55/12.00   790,96 

Open Women Slalom SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 1,50/34 1,50/55/13.00   694,92 
2   Hornakova Lea *KVLPI   Ope F 5,00/34 3,00/52   440,68 
3   Oravcova Ester *KVLPI   Ope F 3,50/55/16.00 5,50/34   581,92 

Over 35 Women Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 3,00/55/18.25 0,50/55/16.00   655,41 
2   Vesela Jitka *SWP   35+ F 2,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   635,14 
3   Hruba Hedvika *SWP   35+ F 4,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   628,38 
4   Ernestova Veronika *SLP2   35+ F 2,00/52 3,50/52   533,78 

Over 45 Women Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fajglova Iveta *SMK   45+ F 3,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/16.00   750,00 

Under 14 Boys Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 0,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/16.00   736,49 
2   Lamper Denis *   -14 M 2,50/37 2,50/46   358,11 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom CAN Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hron Sebastian *   -17 M 2,50/58/14.25   680,72 

Open Men Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
2   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   627,03 
3   Beran Tadeas *SWP   Ope M 4,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   610,81 
4   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 1,00/58/14.25   594,59 
5   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 2,00/52 4,00/52   367,57 
6   Beran Matous *VLP   Ope M 3,00/37   32,43 
7   Skoda Martin *SKS   Ope M DNS    
7   Skoda Stepan *SKS   Ope M DNS    

Open Men Slalom SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   864,86 
2   Galba Peter *IBA   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   756,76 
3   Galba Adam *IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/12.00   735,14 
4   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   745,95 
5   Kunert Matej *IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   735,14 
6   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   670,27 
7   Galba Jan *IBA   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00   664,86 
8   Ancic Jaroslav *IBA   Ope M 5,00/37   54,05 
9   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 0,50/37   5,41 

10   Galba Dominik *IBA   Ope M DNS    
10   Masar Adam *KVLPI   Ope M DNS    

Over 35 Men Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *SWP   35+ M 2,00/55/10.75 2,50/55/11.25   941,18 

Under 14 Girls Tricks CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Sofie *SWP   -14 F 3050 3050   575,47 
2   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 1660 2960   558,49 
3   Gerencsery Nela *WSN   -14 F 860 990   186,79 

Under 14 Boys Tricks CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias *SWP   -14 M 3750 3620   565,61 
2   Gerencsery Sebastian *WSN   -14 M 880 1130   170,44 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie *WSN   -17 F 5250 4190   502,87 
2   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 3400 1850   325,67 
3   Necasova Aneta *DOL   -17 F 2490 530   238,51 
4   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 2910 300   278,74 

Under 17 Boys Tricks CAN Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hron Sebastian *   -17 M 1420 1430   118,67 

Open Women Tricks CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina *WSN   Ope F 6800 6350   603,91 
2   Kucerova Petra *   Ope F 5900 5660   523,98 
3   Vrabcova Katerina *SKP   Ope F 3790 2500   336,59 
4   Jerglova Radka *SMK   Ope F 790 1960   174,07 

Open Women Tricks SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 2450 3510   311,72 
2   Oravcova Ester *KVLPI   Ope F 2760 2950   261,99 
3   Oravcova Denisa *KVLPI   Ope F 1970 1800   174,96 
4   Hornakova Lea *KVLPI   Ope F 1380 1310   122,56 

Open Men Tricks CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M 8090 8510   677,01 
2   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   Ope M 2750 2660   218,77 
3   Gerencsery Ladislav *WSN   Ope M 4540 2380   361,18 
4   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   Ope M 1110 2070   164,68 
5   Lang Martin *SLP   Ope M 3680 1630   292,76 
6   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 200   15,91 
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Open Men Tricks SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 6510 7010   557,68 
2   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 6640 6480   528,24 
3   Oravec Ivan *KVP   Ope M 3390 4000   318,22 
4   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 3810 3590   303,10 
4   Kunert Matej *IBA   Ope M 2470 3590   285,60 
6   Masar Adam *KVLPI   Ope M 2530 1880   201,27 
7   Oravec Jakub *KVLPI   Ope M 2440   194,11 
8   Oravec Martin Jun *KVLPI   Ope M 1810   143,99 
8   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 1810   143,99 

10   Galba Peter Jr. *IBA   Ope M 910   72,39 
11   Kusy Milos    Ope M 380   30,23 

Over 35 Women Tricks CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Eyerova Katerina *SLP   35+ F 2230 1940   371,67 
2   Ernestova Veronika *SLP2   35+ F 1140 1220   203,33 
3   Ledvinova Hana *SKP   35+ F 1140 810   190,00 

Under 14 Girls Jump CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 9,5m 10,4m   170,00 

Under 17 Girls Jump CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 29,0m 27,7m   564,10 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 26,2m 26,2m   492,31 

Open Women Jump CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda *WSN   Ope F 40,5m 39,4m   628,52 

Open Women Jump SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 35,2m 33,5m   529,08 
2   Oravcova Ester *KVLPI   Ope F 18,8m 18,7m   221,39 

Under 14 Girls Overall CZ Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Theerova Ella *SKP   -14 F 823,53  558,49  170,00  1552,02 
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Under 17 Girls Overall CZ Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina *SLP   -17 F 762,50  325,67  564,10  1652,27 
2   Slavikova Veronika *WSN   -17 F 543,75  278,74  492,31  1314,80 

Open Men Overall CZ Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 345,95  15,91  417,61  779,47 

Open Women Overall SK Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 694,92  311,72  497,19  1503,83 
2   Oravcova Ester *KVLPI   Ope F 581,92  245,12  221,39  1048,43 

Open Men Overall SK Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 864,86  557,68  580,97  2003,51 
2   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 745,95  528,24  474,43  1748,62 
3   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 670,27  303,10  524,15  1497,52 
4   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 5,41  143,99  235,80  385,20 

Open Women Slalom Preliminary Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina *SKP   Ope F 3,50/34 4,00/55/12.00   790,96 
2   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 1,50/34 1,50/55/13.00   694,92 
3   Hornakova Lea *KVLPI   Ope F 5,00/34 3,00/52   440,68 
4   Oravcova Ester *KVLPI   Ope F 3,50/55/16.00 5,50/34   581,92 
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Open Men Slalom Preliminary Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   864,86 
2   Galba Peter *IBA   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   756,76 
3   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
4   Galba Adam *IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/12.00   735,14 
5   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   745,95 
6   Kunert Matej *IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   735,14 
7   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   627,03 
8   Beran Tadeas *SWP   Ope M 4,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   610,81 
9   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 1,00/58/14.25   594,59 

10   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 2,00/52 4,00/52   367,57 
11   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   670,27 
12   Galba Jan *IBA   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00   664,86 
13   Ancic Jaroslav *IBA   Ope M 5,00/37   54,05 
14   Beran Matous *VLP   Ope M 3,00/37   32,43 
15   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 0,50/37   5,41 
16   Galba Dominik *IBA   Ope M DNS    
16   Masar Adam *KVLPI   Ope M DNS    
16   Skoda Martin *SKS   Ope M DNS    
16   Skoda Stepan *SKS   Ope M DNS    

Open Women Tricks Preliminary Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina *WSN   Ope F 6800 6350   603,91 
2   Kucerova Petra *   Ope F 5900 5660   523,98 
3   Oravcova Zuzana *KVP   Ope F 2450 3510   311,72 
4   Oravcova Ester *KVLPI   Ope F 2760 2950   261,99 
5   Vrabcova Katerina *SKP   Ope F 3790 2500   336,59 
6   Jerglova Radka *SMK   Ope F 790 1960   174,07 
7   Oravcova Denisa *KVLPI   Ope F 1970 1800   174,96 
8   Hornakova Lea *KVLPI   Ope F 1380 1310   122,56 

Open Men Tricks Preliminary Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M 8090 8510   677,01 
2   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 6510 7010   557,68 
3   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 6640 6480   528,24 
4   Oravec Ivan *KVP   Ope M 3390 4000   318,22 
5   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 3810 3590   303,10 
5   Kunert Matej *IBA   Ope M 2470 3590   285,60 
7   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   Ope M 2750 2660   218,77 
8   Gerencsery Ladislav *WSN   Ope M 4540 2380   361,18 
9   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   Ope M 1110 2070   164,68 

10   Masar Adam *KVLPI   Ope M 2530 1880   201,27 
11   Lang Martin *SLP   Ope M 3680 1630   292,76 
12   Oravec Jakub *KVLPI   Ope M 2440   194,11 
13   Oravec Martin Jun *KVLPI   Ope M 1810   143,99 
13   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 1810   143,99 
15   Galba Peter Jr. *IBA   Ope M 910   72,39 
16   Kusy Milos    Ope M 380   30,23 
17   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 200   15,91 
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Over 45 Men Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel *SLP   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00   839,51 
2   Valek Robert *DOL   45+ M 5,50/37   67,90 

Over 55 Men Slalom CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nosek Michal *SMK   55+ M 0,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   662,34 

Open Men Slalom Preliminary CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koleilat Tamer *WSN   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
2   Kolman Zdenek *VLP   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   627,03 
3   Beran Tadeas *SWP   Ope M 4,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   610,81 
4   Dlouhy Adam *WSN   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 1,00/58/14.25   594,59 
5   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 2,00/52 4,00/52   367,57 
6   Beran Matous *VLP   Ope M 3,00/37   32,43 
7   Skoda Martin *SKS   Ope M DNS    
7   Skoda Stepan *SKS   Ope M DNS    

Open Men Slalom Preliminary SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   864,86 
2   Galba Peter *IBA   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   756,76 
3   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   745,95 
4   Galba Adam *IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/12.00   735,14 
5   Kunert Matej *IBA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   735,14 
6   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   670,27 
7   Galba Jan *IBA   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00   664,86 
8   Ancic Jaroslav *IBA   Ope M 5,00/37   54,05 
9   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 0,50/37   5,41 

10   Galba Dominik *IBA   Ope M DNS    
10   Masar Adam *KVLPI   Ope M DNS    

Open Men Jump CZ Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Samuel *SLP   Ope M 36,4m 34,3m   417,61 

Open Men Jump SK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *IBA   Ope M 37,0m 47,9m   580,97 
2   Oravec Peter *KVLPI   Ope M 43,9m 43,6m   524,15 
3   Elias Adrian *TRIXEN   Ope M 40,4m 42,8m   508,52 
4   Oravec Samuel *KVLPI   Ope M 23,6m 23,8m   238,64 
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Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana


